
KAAKKOIS-SUOMEN ALUEMESTARUUSKILPAILU 2022
PIENOISKIVÄÄRI

27.8.2022 MUUKKO, LAPPEENRANTA

TULOKSET

MAKUU
Sijoitus Nimi Seura Tulos Sarja 1 Sarja 2 Sarja 3 Sarja 4 Sarja 5 Sarja 6 x

10T 20ls 1 Gren Elma LuuA 184 93 91 5

14T 30ls 1 Gren Hilma LuuA 260 92 82 86 3

N16 makuu 40ls 1 Nenonen Sonja Hahlo 412.8 103.4 103.2 102.3 103.9 22
2 Raskila Inka-Lotta ESA 398.6 100.7 97.0 101.3 99.6 11
3 Pekonen Anna ESA 389.0 96.2 96.0 98.1 98.7 8
4 Pekonen Hertta ESA 373.3 93.6 91.5 91.0 97.2 7

M16 makuu 40ls 1 Laari Saku LuuA 375 95.0 89.1 95.4 95.5 6

N18 makuu 60ls 1 Myllys Sonja Hahlo 605.7 101.7 102.7 101.0 100.7 101.8 97.8 26
2 Raskila Inka-Lotta ESA 594.5 97.5 99.0 99.9 101.7 99.2 97.2 14
3 Pekonen Anna ESA 580.5 97.7 96.4 99.4 96.7 99.2 91.1 9
4 Pekonen Hertta ESA 541.9 87.8 91.6 93.1 87.9 93.7 87.8 2

M18 makuu 60ls 1 Jauhiainen Vertti ESA 600.6 98.5 100.2 101.0 100.5 100.4 100.0 14
2 Jäppinen Kaapo KuusA 600.4 98.8 101.2 101.2 98.3 100.7 100.2 13
3 Närhi Aleksi MA 547.9 89.7 91.8 90.7 90.9 94.6 90.2 8

N20 makuu 60ls 1 Mauno Santra KuusA 610.7 99.9 101.5 104.0 100.7 101.0 103.6 28

M20 makuu 60ls 1 Närhi Aleksi MA 571.8 91.9 96.1 98.1 95.8 96.2 93.7 8

N makuu 60ls 1 Siitonen Sonja Hahlo 612.0 103.1 101.5 102.0 102.6 100.6 102.2 29
2 Nenonen Aino Hahlo 609.8 98.4 103.8 102.5 100.9 103.5 100.7 26

N50 makuu 60ls 1 Ylä-Outinen Tiina KuusA 609.0 98.6 99.4 103.6 102.5 102.3 102.6 27

M50 makuu 60ls 1 Yläoutinen Hannu KuusA 608.4 101.0 96.7 100.0 104.9 100.8 105.0 30

N60 makuu 60ls 1 Väisänen Eila MyA 613.4 102.1 102.4 100.8 103.0 102.8 102.3 28

M60 makuu 60ls 1 Mattila Mikko MyA 615.6 102.1 102.5 102.9 104.0 102.7 101.4 29
2 Järvelä Jarmo KuusA 612.1 101.1 101.0 102.8 101.8 103.5 101.9 27
3 Tikander Rune ESA 607.6 99.2 101.1 101.2 102.1 104.6 99.4 20
4 Valtonen Jouko KuusA 589.9 99.3 98.9 96.9 96.9 96.5 101.4 16
5 Hulkkonen Pekka ESA 585.1 94.1 98.5 97.3 98.3 100.8 96.1 14
6 Kuivanen Jorma LuuA 578.9 93.4 95.0 93.8 96.1 99.3 101.3 10

Y70 makuu 60ls 1 Lehtimäki Olli MyA 611.9 101.4 102.5 102.0 102.5 99.7 103.8 28

Y75 makuu 60ls 1 Valtonen Pekka ESA 596.3 99.3 97.9 99.9 100.7 100.3 98.2 17
2 Labbas Göran MyA 584.1 95.7 97.4 92.7 100.8 96.6 100.9 13
3 Syrjäoja Martti ESA 581.2 95.9 96.7 93.3 96.9 98.9 99.5 12
4 Heino Mauri KAS 571.3 96.8 89.9 98.7 91.6 96.0 98.3 9

Y80 makuu 60ls 1 Puhakainen Markku MA 588.6 99.8 101.2 96.2 96.9 98.8 95.7 8



ASENNOT
Sijoitus Nimi Seura Tulos Sarja 1 Sarja 2 Yht x

N16 3X20 1 Nenonen Sonja Hahlo 545 Polvi 88 89 177 9x
Makuu 92 95 187
Pysty 87 94 181

2 Raskila Inka-Lotta ESA 532 Polvi 90 90 180 7x
Makuu 87 97 184
Pysty 82 86 168

3 Pekonen Anna ESA 490 Polvi 87 84 171 6x
Makuu 85 89 174
Pysty 67 78 145

M18 3X20 1 Jauhiainen Vertti ESA 551 Polvi 92 90 182 12x
Makuu 93 93 186
Pysty 94 89 183

N 3x20 1 Siitonen Sonja Hahlo 568 Polvi 95 97 192 19x
Makuu 95 97 192
Pysty 95 89 184

2 Nenonen Aino Hahlo 565 Polvi 96 97 193 19x
Makuu 99 98 197
Pysty 87 88 175

N50 3x20 1 Ylä-Outinen Tiina KuusA 537 Polvi 95 86 181 12x
Makuu 96 97 193
Pysty 86 77 163

M50 3x20 1 Yläoutinen Hannu KuusA 520 Polvi 89 97 186 10x
Makuu 96 95 191
Pysty 70 73 143

N60 3x20 1 Väisänen Eila MyA 550 Polvi 95 89 174 16x
Makuu 98 94 192
Pysty 83 91 184

M60 3X20 1 Tikander Rune ESA 550 Polvi 96 96 192 17x
Makuu 96 96 192
Pysty 84 82 166

2 Mattila Mikko MyA 542 Polvi 93 91 184 16x
Makuu 98 98 196
Pysty 81 81 162

3 Järvelä Jarmo KuusA 529 Polvi 93 88 181 9x
Makuu 93 97 190
Pysty 72 86 158



4 Kuivanen Jorma LuuA 517 Polvi 93 87 180 9x
Makuu 93 92 185
Pysty 76 76 152

5 Valtonen Jouko KuusA 514 Polvi 89 88 177 8x
Makuu 97 94 191
Pysty 72 74 146

6 Hulkkonen Pekka ESA 490 Polvi 83 77 160 7x
Makuu 93 89 182
Pysty 75 73 148

Sarja 1 Sarja 2 Sarja 3 Yht x
Y75 2x30 1 Heino Mauri KAS 550 Polvi 93 91 89 273 11x

Makuu 92 90 95 277

2 Valtonen Pekka ESA 544 Polvi 93 89 84 266 12x
Makuu 95 89 94 278

3 Syrjäoja Martti ESA 533 Polvi 85 89 80 254 11x
Makuu 97 92 90 279

Y80 2x30 1 Puhakainen Markku MA 529 Polvi 85 84 90 259 8x
Makuu 94 89 87 270

JOUKKUEET

Sijoitus Seura Joukkue Tulos Sarja 1 Sarja 2 Sarja 3 Sarja 4 Sarja 5 Sarja 6 x

N16 40ls makuu 1 ESA Pekonen Anna 389.0 96.2 96.0 98.1 98.7 8
Pekonen Hertta 373.3 93.6 91.5 91.0 97.2 7
Raskila Inka-Lotta 398.6 100.7 97.0 101.3 99.6 11

1160.9

N18 60ls makuu 1 ESA Pekonen Anna 580.5 97.7 96.4 99.4 96.7 99.2 91.1 14
Pekonen Hertta 541.9 87.8 91.6 93.1 87.9 93.7 87.8 9
Raskila Inka-Lotta 594.5 97.5 99.0 99.9 101.7 99.2 97.2 2

1716.9

Y50 60ls makuu 1 MyA Mattila Mikko 615.6 102.1 102.5 102.9 104.0 102.7 101.4 29
Väisänen Eila 613.4 102.1 102.4 100.8 103.0 102.8 102.3 27
Lehtimäki Olli 611.9 101.4 102.5 102.0 102.5 99.7 103.8 28

1840.9

2 KuusA Ylä-Outinen Tiina 609.0 98.6 99.4 103.6 102.5 102.3 102.6 27
Valtonen Jouko 589.9 99.3 98.9 96.9 96.9 96.5 101.4 16
Järvelä Jarmo 612.1 101.1 101.0 102.8 101.8 103.5 101.9 27

1811.0

3 ESA Tikander Rune 607.6 99.2 101.1 101.2 102.1 104.6 99.4 20
Hulkkonen Pekka 585.1 94.1 98.5 97.3 98.3 100.8 96.1 14
Syrjäoja Martti 585.2 95.9 96.7 93.3 96.9 98.9 99.5 12

1773.9



Y18 3x20 1 ESA Pekonen Anna 490 87 84 85 89 67 78 6
Raskila Inka-Lotta 532 90 90 87 97 82 86 7
Jauhiainen Vertti 551 92 90 93 93 94 89 12

1573

Y50 3x20 1 KuusA Yläoutinen Hannu 520 89 97 96 95 70 73 10
Ylä-Outinen Tiina 537 95 86 96 97 86 77 12
Järvelä Jarmo 529 93 88 93 97 72 86 9

1586


